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WP (C) /5078/2022

WPC (OAC) /2750/2
012

WP (C) /4860/2022

WP (C) /5222/2022

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

(Sea

No-
110)

(Sea

No-
110)
(Sea
No-
110)
(Sea
No-
110)
(Sea
No-
110)
(Sea
No-
110)
(Sea
No-
110)
(Sea

No-
110)

(Sea

No-
104)

(Sea

No-
104)
(Sea
No-
104)
(Sea
No-
104)

(Sea



M.R.ROUTRAY

BRAJA MOHAN
SARANGI

M.R.ROUTRAY

BRAJA MOHAN
SARANGI

P.L. MISHRA

P.K.MALLICK

D.BEHERA

P.K.MALLICK

D.BEHERA

D.BEHERA

BIKRAM
BEHERA

S.K.SAHU

9494/202
2

9495/202
2

9496/202
2

9497/202
2

9502/202
2

9504/202
2

9506/202
2

9507/202
2

9512/202
2

9515/202
2

9516/202
2

9526/202
2

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

WP (C) /5282/2022

WP (C) /4917/2022

WP (C) /5474/2022

WP (C) /4918/2022

WP (C) /5385/2022

WPC (OAC) /2694/2
017

WP (C) /4948/2022

WPC (OAC) /2695/2
017

WPC (OA) /1024/20
12

WPC (OA) /1030/20
12

MACA/784/2018

WP (C) /4976/2022

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

No-
104)

(Sea

No-
104)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea

No-
26)

(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-
109)
(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-



P.K.MALLICK

P.K.MALLICK

R.M.NAYAK

P.K.MALLICK

P.K.MALLICK

P.K.MALLICK

P.K.MALLICK

B.B.MALLICK

DEBENDRA
BEHERA

P.BEHERA

BIBHUTI
RANJAN
MOHANTY

A.T.NAYAK

P.BEHERA

9532/202
2

9534/202
2

9535/202
2

9536/202
2

9537/202
2

9538/202
2

9539/202
2

9540/202
2

9541/202
2

9544/202
2

9548/202
2

9549/202
2

9552/202
2

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

WPC (OAC) /170/20
18

WPC (OAC) /168/20
18

WP (C) /21969/201
3

WPC (OAPC) /169/2
018

WPC (OAC) /2691/2
017

WPC (OAC) /2692/2
017

WPC (OAC) /2693/2
017

WPC (OAC) /2005/2
011

WPC (OA) /517/201
2

WP (C) /4145/2022

BLAPL/867/2022

WP (C) /18497/202
1

WP (C) /9215/2021

OA
Branch

OA
Branch

109)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)

(Sea



G.C.JENA

H.K. MOHANTA

S.K.MOHANTY

N.ROUT

A.PARIDA

M.JATI

P.K.MOHANTY

S.K.SAHU

R.K.PANDA

R.K.BARIK

D.NAYAK

ASHUTOSH
MOHANTY

9554/202
2

9555/202
2

9558/202
2

9559/202
2

9560/202
2

9568/202
2

9569/202
2

9572/202
2

9574/202
2

9575/202
2

9576/202
2

9581/202
2

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

WP (C) /7910/2018

WP (C) /32012/202
1

WP (C) /14078/201
5

WA/389/2017

WP (C) /39212/202
1

WP (C) /6401/2013

WP (C) /505/2022

WP (C) /36694/202
1

WP (C) /17447/202
1

WP (C) /1657/2022

WP (C) /2173/2022

ABLAPL/3084/202
0

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

No-
1)

(Sea
No-
1)

(Sea

No-
21)

(Sea

No-
45)

(Sea

No-
1)

(Sea

No-
1)

(Sea

No-
1)

(Sea

No-
122)

(Sea

No-
122)

(Sea

No-
122)

(Sea

No-
113)

(Sea

No-
118)

(Sea



20

NANDA
KISHORE ROUT

PABITRA

KUMAR

MOHANTY

G.R.PATRA

G.R.PATRA

GANESWAR
JAYASINGH

J. D. MUDULI

A. DAS

RAHUL SETHI

P. K. BEHERA

P.K.BEHERA

RAHUL SETHI

RAHUL SETHI

UJJWALA

9582/202
2

9583/202
2

9586/202
2

9587/202
2

9588/202
2

9590/202
2

9591/202
2

9594/202
2

9595/202
2

9600/202
2

9604/202
2

9605/202
2

9607/202

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

.2022

ABLAPL/3062/202
0

ABLAPL/3054/202
0

ABLAPL/3080/202
0

ABLAPL/18759/20
19

ABLAPL/3049/202
0

ABLAPL/3024/202
0

ABLAPL/3003/202
1

ABLAPL/2956/202
0

ABLAPL/2955/202
0

ABLAPL/2984/202
0

ABLAPL/2940/202
0

ABLAPL/2912/202
0

ABLAPL/597/2020

o

CRMINAL
MISC-2

No-
118)

(Sea
No-
118)
(Sea
No-
118)
(Sea
No-
118)
(Sea
No-
118)
(Sea
No-
118)
(Sea
No-
118)

(Sea
t
No-
15)

(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
15)

(Sea



PRADEEP BAG

RAHUL SETHI

P.K.MOHANTY

S.K. NAYAK

M.R. DASH

R.K.MAHABHOI

B.K. DAS

T.K.NAYAK

A. K. SAHOO

M.R.MALLA

J. C. BARAL

P.N.NAYAK

BALARAM
SINGH

2

9608/202
2

9615/202
2

9618/202
2

9619/202
2

9620/202
2

9621/202
2

9626/202
2

9627/202
2

9628/202
2

9629/202
2

9630/202
2

9631/202
2

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

.2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

ABLAPL/2957/202
0

ABLAPL/52/2022

CRLMC/264/2016

BLAPL/5662/2021

CRLMC/2347/2021

CRLMC/2010/2021

WP (C) /8713/2013

WP (C) /5271/2009

WP (C) /8713/2013

WP (C) /12299/200
8

WP (C) /5550/2016

WP (C) /14237/200
8

Q

CRIMINA
L MISC-
3

CRIMINA
L MISC-
3

CRIMINA
L MISC-
3

No-
15)

(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
9)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea

No-
4)



T.K.NAYAK

TAPAN KUMAR
NAYAK

TAPAN KUMAR
NAYAK

T.K.NAYAK

BIKRAM
BEHERA

M.R.MALLA

C.R. NAYAK

M.R.MALLA

B.K.DAS

K.K.JENA

B.R.
SENAPATI

M.R.ROUTRAY

B.R.
SENAPATI

9632/202
2

9634/202
2

9636/202
2

9637/202
2

9639/202
2

9640/202
2

9641/202
2

9643/202
2

9645/202
2

9648/202
2

9650/202
2

9651/202
2

9654/202
2

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

WP (C) /9025/2017

ITA/88/2012

ITA/29/2012

WP (C) /11067/201
6

WP (C)/11039/201
6

WP (C)/8008/2008

WP (C) /8008/2008

WP (C) /1131/2007

WP (C) /232/2020

WP (C) /4729/2015

WP (C) /7625/2010

WP (C)/6650/2008

WP (C) /8662/2007

(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)

(Sea

No-



B.R.
SENAPATI

HRUDANANDA
MOHAPATRA

ASHUTOSH
MOHANTY

P.K.SWAIN

B.R.
SENAPATI

B.R.
SENAPATI

A.K.ROUL

B.K.PATI

B.K.PATI

G.ROUT

D.NAYAK

P.K.MISHRA

P. C. DAS

9655/202
2

9660/202
2

9662/202
2

9666/202
2

9667/202
2

9668/202
2

9669/202
2

9670/202
2

9671/202
2

9672/202
2

9673/202
2

9674/202
2

9676/202
2

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

WP (C) /8661/2007

CMP/93/2022

CMP/1742/2016

WP (C) /21627/201
0

WP (C) /14556/201
0

WP (C)/698/2010

WP (C) /13076/201
0

WP (C)/6772/2010

WP (C) /11332/201
0

WP (C) /3522/2009

WP (C) /3522/2009

WP (C) /27985/202
0

WP (C) /2279/2022

WRIT
BRANCH-

4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)

(Sea
t



MAHESWAR
JENA

R. K.
MOHAPATRA

BIKRAM SAMAL

D. K. NAIK

P. K. ROUT

P.BARIK

G.SUNDARA

OHCLSC

OHCLSC

A. K.
MOHANTY

S. K. ROUT

S. SAMAL

D. NAYAK

9677/202

2

9682/202

2

9683/202

2

9687/202

2

9690/202

2

9693/202
2

9694/202
2

9696/202
2

9697/202
2

9698/202
2

9700/202
2

9701/202
2

9702/202

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

WP (C) /5042/2022

CMP/1219/2018

CMP/1/2022

WP (C)/1899/2022

Q

CRLA/165/2021

CRLMC/2473/2018

CRLMC/26/2008

JCRLA/11/2014

JCRLA/140/2005

CRLMC/2964/2016

WP (C) /5516/2022

WPC (OAC) /3159/2

WP (C) /4926/2022

No-
28)

(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)

(Sea



PABITRA

KUMAR

MOHANTY

N.K.LENKA

J. R. NAYAK

RAHUL SETHI

M.R.ROUTRAY

M.K. PANI

N.SAHOO

A .K.NAYAK

JAGANNATH
KAMILA

B.R.MOHANTY

P.K.BARIK

S.P. SAHOO

9703/202
2

9704/202
2

9705/202
2

9735/202
2

9736/202
2

9738/202
2

9739/202
2

9740/202
2

9741/202
2

9742/202
2

9743/202
2

9744/202
2

26.

26.

26.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28

28.

28.

28.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

.02

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

.2022

2022

2022

2022

ABLAPL/2409/202
1

ABLAPL/2060/202
1

ABLAPL/1476/202
1

ABLAPL/2947/202
0

ABLAPL/2947/202
0

ABLAPL/5809/201
9

BLAPL/8016/2021

BLAPL/8016/2021

BLAPL/7608/2021

BLAPL/2848/2020

BLAPL/10711/202
1

WP (C) /15926/202
0

BRANCH-

t
No-
26)

(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea

No-
26)



T.K.NAYAK

M.N.MOHANTY

M.N.MOHANTY

A .MOHANTY

D.D.MOHANTY

T.K.NAYAK

PRASANTA

KUMAR SAHOO

R.K.MOHAPATR
A

J.P.KAR

D.D.MOHANTY

P.K.JENA

T.P.NAYAK

9746/202
2

9747/202
2

9749/202
2

9750/202
2

9751/202
2

9752/202
2

9753/202
2

9754/202
2

9755/202
2

9756/202
2

9757/202
2

9758/202
2

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

WP (C) /5360/2022

WP (C) /5360/2022

WP (C) /5361/2022

ARBP/63/2021

WP (C) /13591/200
9

WP (C) /3841/2022

BLAPL/6243/2021

WP (C) /2781/2016

CMAPL/374/2021

ITA/14/2018

WP (C) /4736/2016

ITA/14/2018

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

CIVIL
REVISIO
N

CIVIL
REVISIO
N

(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-
109)
(Sea

No-
109)

(Sea

No-
115)

(Sea

No-
115)
(Sea
No-
115)
(Sea
No-
115)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea

No-
1)



D.D.MOHANTY

T.K.NAYAK

D.D.MOHANTY

T.K.NAYAK

A .MOHANTY

R. DAS

ARUN KUMAR
JATI

P.L. MISHRA

P. K. DASH

AMLAN SHAKTI
PAUL

B.R. MOHANTY

G. JAYASINGH

S.BISWAL

9759/202
2

9760/202
2

9761/202
2

9762/202
2

9763/202
2

9764/202
2

9766/202
2

9767/202
2

9768/202
2

9770/202
2

9771/202
2

9772/202
2

9773/202
2

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

.02

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

.2022

ITA/74/2017

ITA/74/2017

ITA/73/2017

ITA/73/2017

ARBP/64/2021

BLAPL/9718/2021

BLAPL/1327/2022

CRLA/320/2021

BLAPL/11404/202
1

CRLMC/2900/2021

CRLA/601/2021

CRLMC/1878/2021

CRLA/418/2021

CIVIL
REVISIO
N

CIVIL
REVISIO
N

CIVIL
REVISIO
N

CIVIL
REVISIO
N

CRIMINA
L
APPEAL

(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)

(Sea

No-



A .K.MOHANTY

J. J.
PRADHAN

H.K.BHOL

R. K. SAHU

B.S.SWAIN

P.K.BEHERA

G.SAHOO

R. N. BEHERA

S.PANDA

D. D.
MOHANTY

LOKANATH
SAHOO

G.SUNDARA

M. N.
MOHANTY

9774/202
2

9775/202
2

9777/202
2

9778/202
2

9779/202
2

9780/202
2

9781/202
2

9783/202
2

9784/202
2

9785/202
2

9786/202
2

9787/202
2

9790/202
2

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

CRLA/50/2021

CRLMC/2639/2021

ABLAPL/1008/202
2

WPC (OAC) /3633/2
012

BLAPL/8055/2021

BLAPL/8052/2021

BLAPL/8978/2021

CMP/417/2015

BLAPL/8978/2021

CMP/34/2022

WP (C) /5457/2022

CMP/34/2022

WP (C) /5101/2022

1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)

(Sea



31

B.B.MALLICK

M. NAYAK

RAHUL SETHI

R. K.
MOHAPATRA

LOKANATH
SAHOO

B.BEHERA

ARUN KUMAR
JATI

B.N.MOHAPATR

A

LOKANATH
SAHOO

M. N.
MOHANTY

S .MOHARANA

B.K. SINGH

J.J.PRADHAN

9791/202
2

9792/202
2

9793/202
2

9794/202
2

9795/202
2

9796/202
2

9797/202
2

9798/202
2

9799/202
2

9801/202
2

9802/202
2

9804/202
2

9806/202

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

.02

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

.2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

BLAPL/7619/2021

WP (C) /24120/202
1

CRLA/894/2019

WP (C)/4902/2022

WP (C) /4967/2022

MACA/784/2018

WP (C) /5088/2022

WP (C) /5088/2022

WP (C) /5085/2022

WP (C) /5100/2022

WP (C) /4508/2022

WP (C) /4828/2022

WP (C) /4170/2022

Q
o

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
1)

(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)

(Sea



B.K.SINGH 2812/202
B.K.SINGH :813/202

MANOJ KUMAR (9814/202

PANI >
S.BISWAL 2315/202
K.N.SAHOO 2823/202
J.J.PARIDA 2824/202
S.B.UDGATA 2825/202
B. B. DAS :827/202
B.B.DAS 2828/202
P.K. LENKA 2329/202
P.K. LENKA 2830/202

MANAS RANJAN (9831/202
SAHOO 2

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

WP (C) /4826/2022

WP (C) /4827/2022

ABLAPL/5809/201
9

WP (C) /41222/202
1

WP (C) /4892/2022

WP (C) /40219/202
1

WP (C) /5332/2022

WP (C) /38247/202
1

WP (C) /38248/202
1

CRLMC/527/2022

CRLMC/527/2022

CRLMC/82/2022

Q

No-
41)

(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea

No-
41)



PABITRA
KUMAR
MOHANTY

D. SAHOO

D. SAHOO

GANESH SAHOO

MANAS RANJAN
SAHOO

JYOTI
PRAKASH KAR

A.K.MISHRA

P.K.MOHANTY

G.C. JENA

S.BISWAL

U.P. BAG

BALARAM
SINGH

S.K.JENA

9832/202
2

9833/202
2

9834/202
2

9835/202
2

9836/202
2

9838/202
2

9845/202
2

9846/202
2

9859/202
2

9871/202
2

9874/202
2

9875/202
2

9876/202
2

28.

28.

28.

28.

28

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

02.

02.

02.

02.

.02

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

.2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

CRLMC/358/2022

ABLAPL/13165/20
20

ABLAPL/13166/20
20

ABLAPL/13191/20
20

ABLAPL/13175/20
20

RSA/41/2008

BLAPL/11246/202
1

WP (C) /965/2022

BLAPL/23/2022

BLAPL/6854/2021

BLAPL/881/2022

BLAPL/9865/2021

CRLMC/2635/2021

Q

Q

Q

Q

o

CRMINAL
MISC-2

(Sea
t
No-
10)

(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)

(Sea

No-



A. K.
MOHANTY

S.BISWAL

P. K. BEHERA

B.P. TUNGA

P. K. BEHERA

B.P. TUNGA

S.P. SAHOO

U.P. BAG

M.R. SAHOO

M.R. SAHOO

M.R. SAHOO

MAHES DAS

9881/202
2

9883/202
2

9884/202
2

9885/202
2

9887/202
2

9889/202
2

9902/202
2

9904/202
2

9905/202
2

9906/202
2

9907/202
2

9910/202
2

9911/202
2

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28

28.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

.02

02.

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

.2022

2022

WP (C) /2473/2022

BLAPL/4209/2021

CRLREV/91/2020

CRLREV/91/2020

CRLREV/92/2020

CRLREV/92/2020

BLAPL/4649/2020

BLAPL/691/2022

BLAPL/504/2022

ABLAPL/15613/20
21

MATA/2/2022

BLAPL/10906/202
1

BLAPL/10630/202
1

Q

Q

(o]

CRIMINA
L
REVISIO
N

CRIMINA
L
REVISIO
N

CRIMINA
L
REVISIO
N

CRIMINA
L
REVISIO
N

FIRST
APPEAL

10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)

(Sea



11

12

L.K.NAYAK

M.K.MOHANTY

H.K.PATRA

S.P.SAHOO

PRASANTA
KUMAR SAHOO

PRASANTA
KUMAR SAHOO

M/S.SOMNATH
ROY

R. K.
MAHABHOI

B. N. SAHU

S. BISWAL

MADAN DAS

S. MOHANTY

9912/202
2

9913/202
2

9916/202
2

9917/202
2

9918/202
2

9919/202
2

9922/202
2

9925/202
2

9928/202
2

9929/202
2

9933/202
2

9934/202
2

28.

28.

28.

28

28.

28.

28.

28

28.

28.

28.

28.

02.

02.

02.

.02

02.

02.

02.

.02

02.

02.

02.

02.

2022

2022

2022

.2022

2022

2022

2022

.2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

BLAPL/9442/2021

BLAPL/9249/2021

BLAPL/4093/2021

BLAPL/3038/2021

BLAPL/9600/2021

BLAPL/9601/2021

MACA/866/2015

WP (C) /3566/2022

BLAPL/8137/2021

MACA/538/2018

BLAPL/6716/2021

BLAPL/11269/202
1

o

CRMINAL
MISC-2

MISC.
APPEAL
SEC.

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

CRIMINA
L MISC-
3

No-
1)

(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)

(Sea
t
No-
13)

(Sea
No-
13)
(Sea
No-
13)
(Sea

No-
4)

(Sea

No-
111)

(Sea
No-
111)
(Sea
No-
111)
(Sea
No-
12)
(Sea

No-
12)



LOKANATH
SAHOO

GANESWAR
JAYASINGH

H.K.PATRA

PRASANNA KU.

SWAIN

B.R.MOHANTY

J.C.BARAL

9935/202
2

9936/202
2

9937/202
2

9939/202
2

9943/202
2

9945/202
2

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

02.

BLAPL/10554/202
1

2022

2022 RSA/74/2013

BLAPL/11666/202
1

2022

2022 WP (C) /5243/2022

BLAPL/11245/202

2022 1

2022 BLAPL/6091/2021

CRMINAL
MISC-2

SECOND
APPEAL

CRIMINA
L MISC-
1

(Sea
t
No-
10)

(Sea
t
No-
4)

(Sea
No-
8)
(Sea
No-
8)
(Sea
No-
8)
(Sea

No-
8)




